
i
____ -

b . . , o . . . . so. mn n e e
^ .

m.i ) o' '

. . . , .. .Me
r-d, ..>. .. c, e i . . . , i . i

,,.c,N AtaLNDMLNT OF SOLICITAllON/MODillCAllON OF CON 1RACT
e s c . . u. .

.iu
1 2,,,, .u ,m. No , ,,,, o,qg 3 , , m :s,, .oN , , ,- .e . . .,,, si No . . . o o .o , u ..u i ,.i. ,

Three (3) Y.B 1s ,avo n ...NRR-82 ll2, Rev. #2
u,in . . . .. .

. _ - .o,no. __- _. -
s at. .uno n e, at .,s . .r . n,s u

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts * '

Washington, DC 20555

ro~mou .<,in|__- j i.nu.nvu,nt(. _ -
--

, , , , , , . , , , , , ,
em. , . . . , ,

h SOls( .t at,0N NO ...
I Bureau of Econom'c Analysis l _. ..

Department of Conmerce cer o . -- - - -- o,< al 8 n
.'2'"f' ,'/',';. 1401 K Street. NW
d,f"' Washington, DC 20230 DO < o~r,,,,c .,,o,. o,'"o oe" ~o .RRC-03.-82-1.12 _.

_o

ATTN: Edward A. Trott, Jr.

9 iM.S Blott A,Ptet 5 ONL v to aulND.a, NIS o, 50,,cnanoN$ * ^

O a>= -i..~ .a ..~. -.. .'. ...u.a "02...........:........................s.......,...,.a........-..-~.O.~.O."" -

' ,.. . . .a ., .- r ' , o .

,,._...........m....

me,.2-........_-__...............m,.a.:v...............a.........................a..me,........i,.......,r.-
.s...~i........,~...a.........,....,a..,.o... . .., u.i o, v ou, .c , No mi oc.. Ni io n ., n .,-, o e i~i . s m, c,,,a ,..o. io i,,, .or, . ~oo.vi s> o,n o .. n sua .o,cucN o, ,ou. o ,n .6,....,......a...........o.,.............a.....,...

i,.. .. ... ,,,i.,,. i.... ............, ..,,.a.. . ,.a.......a.. ..a ........a . .....,,.., ... ,.e......<.a....,o,.. .t,..,<.-.

.

I (, i.((Q lNI,NC ANo e, b Di .f. AllON C A1 A (f/
,.f .s.gf

88R No. 20-19-40-41-2 FIN No. B-8044 (Incremental Funding) $23,000.00

ll IMIS tiDca A,rties ONt v io 031HCabON5 O, (ONT& aOS/CarDies

m O n..c,...,,o.... .....,.... .
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .

; . n., c% . . .. v.a n . -a, .. . . .. .a..a . . ..o r.. ..

_. __ _

m Q t 6. ...a ..,.. ..oe....... a r.....,c,o....
u ,,,,.......... . ,..i. ............ ., ,o .......,. ..... ,....... , .... ,..,u.a nn

i . i g i s, s ., ,,,~ - i i,. . . .. . ... a .... ,... ... . . ... . , Artic1e III of the Agreement
. a r . , . . .s .. . .,t .. a . . .. .o .. ... ... . . u.a n

12 o, SC&,7h0N O, a.4, Le,N1 *CLihC allON

The purpose of this Modification No. 3 is to provide additional funds in the amount of
$23,000.00 for the performance of efforts required under this Agreement. Now therefore,the following changes are hereby made:

1) Article III entitled Estimate of Cost and Obligation of Funds, paragraph "A.",
"B.", and "D.' are hereby modified to read as follows:

"A. The estimated cost to NRC for the work to be performed under this -~

agreement is $180,000.00."

"B. The emeunt presently obligated by NRC for the performance of work
under this agreement for fiscal year 1982 is $77,000.00. The amount
presently obligated by NRC for the performance of work under this
agreement for fiscal year 1983 is $23,000.00. The remaining funds
will be obligated by unilateral modification to this agreement based
on the availability of fiscal year 1983 funding."

8303100075 830217
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-82-112 PDR...y.-as,...............~,.._..............a,m........................-~.........

...o" .

o fsT.''" Tat' 's'r ' "'*" [F-"o~"= '5 ac~ lo ~ ~4 3 u ~ w e ~ e "ae- ~ . o . ~
y m-j o, c ev..oc. o,n.o.

i7 n.wJ w.s o , <,,, . n, '

.c.,......r...
. _ M. , m./ ,P. ..

. ~n. __ ._. . _. ...a...,pr_ . . _ _ ,, f:a.
:....,

_. _
.

i ,.i or a;.:i un 'o. M.G . ,) j ,~. . e M . s.to '

u ~. o./e. c
~

'
,

. . ...e , . . , , . , ,,
-

n mi 2,
,Hugh W. Knox, Chief v

'

Raymond P. Gustave
Regiona- _ _ _ l Economic Analysi Division .2_ _ _ _ _ 1/26/83 . . _ _ _

-
_ _ _ . . . _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _n g3___

._



-

*n.
. -, a

NRC-03-82-112
Mod. #3
Page 2

"D. The amount presently obligated is chargeable to the following
NRC accounting data:

Project FIN No. B&R No. Amount

Project 1 B-8047 20-19-40-42-2 $37,000.00

Project 2 B-8044 20-19-40-41-2 $33,000.00
(Plant No. 1-6)

Project 2 B-8043 20-19-40-43-2 $7,000.00
(Plant No. 7)

Project 2 B-8044 20-19-40-41-2 $23,000.00

TOTAL $100,000.00

In summary, this Modification No. Three (3) accomplishes the following:

1) Increases the total estimated amount of the Agreement by $80,000.00,
from $100,000.00 to $180,000.00.

2) Provides additional funds in the amount of $23,000.00 thereby
increasing the amount presently obligated under the Agreement by
$23,000.00, from $77,000.00 to $100,000.00.

3) Incorporates accounting data applicabl2 to the increased amount of
$23,000.00 for Project No. 2.

.


